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Respondents,

HOF\.Wro ‘JUStiCO UoG.SriVRStava; Vo‘co
Hon,Fr. K. Obayya. A.M,
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(By Hon,lir,dustico L.Coelrivestava,V,C.)

This is yot encther crsc in yhich thu Railaay
Administration has tricd to cofond its cwn laches and
doprivo tho cmployes of tho bunofit uhich othoruwisc ho
would have got. Instcad of frankly sdmitting that the
Railuay Administration is at Frult, thuy have tried to
ohicld th#ir action. Tho cpplicant, uhc wss z2n umployco
of tho Rzilwey Administration, uas Qaiting for his
turn to cumu to got promcticn tu higher post, Tho
oxamination for the samu was to taku placao z=n 28-7-90
which was postponcd te 18/3/90. it NITREE} &= fhat the
applicant yes hospitalised on 18.8-30 2nd wes to undergo
oporation. Aftor that, ho resumcd his duty on 30-11-90.
In the meantime the sclucticn prociss was completoed and
the supplumentary uxamination czlsc togk place on 25/10/390
i.oc. before the mpplicant resumed his cuty, Jhon he
rcsumed duty hg made reprsSentation in this behalf,
Representations cofter repruscntations yori medo but
the dailuay Administration kept mum znd pruforrcod net to
cispose of the representaticn and waitec till he rotircd
from service on 31-12-~91, Aftur e itir; for ronlhs

he approached this Tribunal,

2, Tho respondunts tried to justify thedir ctand
stating that tho applicant,;uhc was in Railuny Hospital,
- LI - 4.

was operatsd cpon and ho dic not fermally iofops UM
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Azilyay Administration rggerding his illngss,

-2..

As such

thore was no duty cast wupon ithez to Jive =ny information

to him. According to the respondunts, it wa3 thes duty of

the applicant to escertain as to uhun thg suzpleomuntary

sxaemination was to tako placce Mormally, sccorcing to

thom second Cupplumentary oxamingticn is not to teko

plece though holoing of szcond supplumontary oxamination

hes not bown dcnigd or disputcud,

From the papers it appwsars that ccrtain information

3.
was, in Fact, given to the depertmsnt ro rrding the applicant’s

ailment, uho madu roprossntation in this bohalf,. If any hecd

would have bien givan ia this bghalf, thg mrottor would

havo been sclvued sarlier, Bbut the Railuay ‘deinistration

profurred to kcep mum with the rusult the applicant was

deprived of zpptaring in the sxaminatizn, 0w, whon ho

has retircd end tns reletionship buotween tho mastor and

sgrvant has comc to an end; ¢ 3trohg plza has been

taken that he should  suffor and the Railuway Administration

should cnjcy for their oun lachcs. 1t is tho Railway

Administration uhich is responsible fer culaying the

mattur., It is g fit caso thet they should consider the

.casu of the applicant by considuring his suitebility on

tho basis of Ao.Z.q. stc. It is uxpuetcd that the same will
bo done within a period of 3 mcnths frem tho date of -

comnunicaticn uf this orcer. In cose hu is found suitable,

there appuars to bo no reescn zs to uhy hg cannot bo

given promotion notionally uwe.c.f, duc dete. -3 ordor

as tg tho cogts,
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rigmbor kﬁ%ﬁﬁk} Vico—-Chairman,

Datod: 31st Farch, 1393.3uckn:u.

(t3k)




